D10
           VA-7000 SERIES ACTUATOR
DESCRIPTION
VA-7000 series actuator is electromechanical product, and can be mounted on
VB-7000 series valves. If with different connectors, it can be fitted with other kinds
of valve bodies.
VA-7000 series actuator has 3 basic types:
1. VA-7100 (VA-7200) reversible motor operation and provide increasing control;

D10
SPECIFICATIONS AND TECHNICAL DATA
SIZE (DN) MAX. DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE (MPa) STANDARD
VALVE MODEL
STEAM VALVE
MODEL TYPE
mm in
Kv
FIT WITH
VA-71XX
FIT WITH
VA-72XX
STROKE
(mm)
VB-7200-65* VB-7200-65V* 65 2½” 63 0.4 — 22
VB-7200-80 VB-7200-80V 80 3” 100 0.4 0.4 42
VB-7200-100 VB-7200-100V 100 4” 160 0.3 0.4 42
VB-7200-125 VB-7200-125V 125 5” 250 0.2 0.3 42
VB-7200-150 VB-7200-150V 150 6” 360 0.12 0.2 42
VB-7200-200 VB-7200-200V
2-Way
200 8” 550 — 0.12 42
VB-7300-65* VB-7300-65V* 65 2½” 63 0.4 0.4 22
VB-7300-80 VB-7300-80V 80 3” 100 0.4 0.4 42
VB-7300-100 VB-7300-100V 100 4” 160 0.3 0.4 42
VB-7300-125 VB-7300-125V 125 5” 250 0.2 0.3 42
VB-7300-150 VB-7300-150V 150 6” 360 0.12 0.2 42
VB-7300-200 VB-7300-200V
3-Way
200 8” 550 — 0.12 42
The model with “*” means maximum differential pressure of VB-72(3)00-65 fitted with VA-3200 actuator.

L H D b a f QTY OF
FLANGE
WT
(kg)
VB-7200-65(V) 290 148 185 20 145 18 4 30
VB-7200-80(V) 310 185 200 20 160 18 8 35
VB-7200-100(V) 350 206 220 20 180 18 8 44
VB-7200-125(V) 400 227 250 22 210 18 8 64
VB-7200-150(V) 480 272 285 22 240 22 8 92
 VB-7200-200(V) 600 337 340 24 295 22 12 141
VB-7300-65(V) 290 148 185 20 145 18 4 26
VB-7300-80(V) 310 155 200 20 160 18 8 30
VB-7300-100(V) 350 174 220 20 180 18 8 36
VB-7300-125(V) 400 195 250 22 210 18 8 57
VB-7300-150(V) 480 238 285 22 240 22 8 80
 VB-7300-200(V) 600 300 340 24 295 22 12 123
FLOW DIRECTION DIAGRAM
Fig. 1 Two-way valve                                   Fig. 2 Three-way valve